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Goel Freight Carriers 

 

P R O F I L E 
 

GOEL FREIGHT CARRIERS is an offshoot of a premier group organisation engaged in 
the business of transportation and allied activities, established 54 years ago in 1968. 
Over the years, the group has grown by leaps and bounds and has, today, established 
itself as one of the largest transport undertakings in India. Since inception the 
Organisation is eminently and efficiently rendering ever improving, transportation and 
allied services. 

These activities are being undertaken and the services thereof, provided from strategically 
located, well-knit branch offices, spread all over India. 

S E R V I C E S 

The Organisation is successfully performing the tasks of carrying the Consignments to 
and from every nook and corner of the country. The territory where the Organisation 
performs and carries out its operations ranges from Kashmir to Kanyakumari, Kutch to 
North East. Maintaining a constant eagle-eyed vision on all the operations ensures the 
safety, swiftness and precision. The Organisation manages and maintains a day-to-day 
follow up and personal touch with its clientele thereby relieving their tension. A team 
that is highly professional in its approach renders the services; nonetheless it is so 
personalized that the esteemed clients, feel right at home. The Organisation ensures that 
there is no communication gap between it and its clients, for which the officials of the 
Organisation are duly equipped with mobile phones and email systems. The organisation 
acquaints its staff with all novel inventions and improvements in the fields related with 
the transport industry and correspondingly provide them the necessary training for 
upgrading their output. The Organisation effectively engages itself in transporting full 
truckload of consignments ranging from the minimum possible goods, in volume and 
size, to extremely heavy and odd dimensioned articles. 

Infra Structure 

The Organisation performs its activities through its vast and strategically located well-
knit Branch structure, spread all over India. 

Operations 

The Organisation carries consignments to and from various destinations, throughout 
India, as per the requisition of the clients. The said operations are performed under the 
personal guidance and supervision of the Operations Managers who manage the same 
with the aid of modern communication systems. The staff of the Organisation interacts 
with the clients, on daily basis, recording their requirements for the day and 
correspondingly providing them with the demanded vehicles. 
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Accounts 

 
Provision for Urgent/Speedy delivery 

 
The Organisation arranges for urgent, time bound delivery of consignments, through its
special fleet, subject to payment of meager incentive over and above the freight. Such
incentive is nothing, when compared to the gain, the client makes consequent to such 
urgent delivery. To exemplify, the Organisation has delivered consignments Ex-
Hyderabad to Gurgaon, in 50 hours flat. However, these tasks are undertaken, subject to
the natural/other calamities. 

 
The Accounts Managers adhere to the strict accounting procedure laid down by the
Management of the Organisation. The staff is duty bound, to reconcile the accounts with
the clients, on periodic basis and is guided to ensure regular submissions of bills. The said
staff prepares and maintains all possible reports for the convenience of the clients and the
same are made readily available to them. 

Fleet 

The Organisation possesses a magnificent fleet, which includes Container Body Trucks 
fitted with modern containers in consonance with International Standards, Car carriers, 
Covered Body and Open Body Trucks, Trailers and Light Commercial Vehicles. The 
fleet is capable of carrying small consignments to very heavy articles. The Organisation 
has carried single unit, odd dimensioned, heavy industrial components, weighing about 
140 Tonnes. Other than our fleet, we also have a large fleet of vehicles that is attached to 
our organisation and ply under the umbrella of our group. 

Technology & Communication 

The Organisation, in tune with the changing times and for maximum consumer 
satisfaction, maintains good communication system and a close watch on all the 
operations, with the aid of Electronic Mailing System, GPS, CCTV, Mobile phone, 
Internet and other relevant apps. 

Man Power 

The Human, being beyond the concept of absolution, is the greatest asset of the 
Organisation. The Organisation operates and relies on its strong committed and energetic 
manpower which though being thoroughly professional is effectively personalized. 

Provision for Escort 

The Organisation, at the requisition and at cost of its clients, arranges for carrying, on 
board or along with the vehicles an escort /courier /personal attendant, along with the 
consignments due for transportation. 
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MOTTO 

 
Project Carriers 

Our motto of GROWING TOGETHER is our secret of success over the years. A
testimony of which is our growing clientele. 

 
The Organisation has obtained expertise in carrying and transporting complete projects.
The Organisation undertakes the transportation of Heavy and Odd Dimensioned Industrial
Plants and Machinery. The said expertise has been acquired through sheer practical
experience, as the Organisation has in the past carried complete projects for Refineries,
Plastic Molding Plants, comprehensive CPT & Glass project, Molding plants and Power
Plants. 

Dedicated Transportation Service 

The Organisation provides, its vehicles, to a particular client, upon agreement, whereby 
the said vehicle(s) are plied, exclusively for the requirements of such client only, on 
periodical basis. 

IDEOLOGY 

Our idea of serving as an important part of supply chain by understanding the 
importance, value and urgency of the consignments makes us an integral part of the 
whole team of our esteemed clients. 



(HEAD OFFICE) 
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Mobile: 08104506719
E-MAIL: ho@goelfreightcarriers.com 

Mobile: 09350253550
E-MAIL: ho@goelfreightcarriers.com 

Mobile: 09331034754
E-MAIL: ho@goelfreightcarriers.com 

Mobile: 09381061947
E-MAIL: chn@goelfreightcarriers.com 

E-MAIL: bng@goelfreightcarriers.com 

Mobile: 08790547307 E-MAIL:
silvassa@goelfreightcarriers.com 

Mobile: 9866655123
E-MAIL: pkg@goelfreightcarriers.com
MR. SARTH GOEL (COMMERCIAL)
Mobile: 8297747307
E-MAIL: ho@goelfreightcarriers.com
E_MAIL: sarthgoel@goelfreightcarriers.com 

Goel Freight Carriers 

ANNEXURE - I 

MR. Choubey 

MR. K.B Nair 

MR. R. K. Thakur 

MR. Manish Mishra 

MR. Sandeep Kumar 
Mobile: 09391053550 

MR.P.K.GOEL(CEO) 

GOEL FREIGHT CARRIERS 

MR. JATIN CHAKRAVARTHY 

LIST OF BRANCHES 

BRANCH INCHARGE 

DELHI 

MUMBAI 

CHENNAI 

SILVASSA 

KOLKATA 

HYDERABAD 

BANGALORE 

mailto:goelfc@hotmail.com
mailto:goelfc@hotmail.com
mailto:goelfc@hotmail.com
mailto:goelfc@hotmail.com
mailto:goelfc@hotmail.com
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ANNEXURE –  II 

Sr No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41 

Lorry No. 
DD01G
DD01G
DD01G
DD01G
DD01G
DD01H
DD01H
DD01H
DD01H
DD01H
AP31TE
AP31TE
AP31TE
AP31TE
AP31TE
AP31TE
AP31TE
AP31TE
AP31TE
AP31TE
HR38H
HR38H
HR38H
HR38H
HR38H
HR38H
HR38H
HR38G
HR38G
HR38G
HR38G
HR38G
HR38G
HR38G
HR38G
HR38G
HR38G
AP31TE
AP31TH
AP31TH
AP31TH 

9236
9160
9418
9948
9922
9863
9775
9030
9565
9264
9553
9554
9555
9556
9557
9560
9561
9562
9563
9564
9201
9202
9203
9204
9205
8808
8810
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
9642
9643
9644
9645
9646
9565

40
41
42 

Vehicle Type
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL 
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85 

AP31TH
AP31TH
AP31TH
AP31TH
AP31TH
HR28G
HR28G
HR55E
HR55E
HR55E
HR55G
HR55G
HR55G
HR55G
HR55G
HR55G
HR55G
HR55G
HR37

HR38B
HR38B
HR38B
HR38H
HR38H
HR38H
HR38H
HR38H
HR38H
HR38H
HR38H
HR38H
HR38H
HR38G
HR38G
HR38G
HR38G
HR38G
HR55L
HR55L
HR55L
HR55L
HR55L
HR55L

HR55M 

43
46

1026
1027
1043
118
119

7714
7715
7988
3014
3015
3016
3017
2759
2760
2763
2767
5994
1016
1093
1094
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
6914
6918
6919
6920
6921
6181
6182
6183
6184
6593
6594
2925 

32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
20 Ft. Closed Container SXL
20 Ft. Closed Container SXL
20 Ft. Closed Container SXL
20 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
20 Ft. Closed Container SXL 
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86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129 

HR55M
HR55P
HR55P
HR55P
HR55P
HR55P
HR55P
HR55R
HR55S
HR55W
HR55W
HR55W
HR55W
HR55W
HR55W
HR55X
HR55X
HR55X
HR55X
HR55X
HR55Y
HR63A
HR63A
HR63A
HR63A
HR63A
HR63A
HR63A
HR63A
HR63A
HR63A
HR63A
HR63A
HR63A
HR63A
HR63A
HR63A
HR63A
HR63A
HR63A
HR63A
HR63A
HR63A
HR63A 

2926
2905
2906
2907
2908
2909
2910
7505
6522
1106
2307
2690
5107
8810
9102
1375
4163
4489
7258
9381
2812
6482
6483
6484
6485
6486
6487
6488
6490
6657
6658
6659
6660
6661
6662
6663
6664
6718
6719
6720
6721
6722
6723
6724 

20 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
20 Ft. Closed Container SXL
20 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL

Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier 
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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173 

HR63A
HR63A

NL01AA
NL01AA
NL01AA
NL01AA
NL01AA
NL01AA
NL01AA
NL01AA
NL01AA
NL01AA
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL01Q
NL04D 

6803
6804
5172
5173
5174
5175
5176
5177
5178
5179
5180
5181
4391
4392
4393
4394
4395
4396
4397
4398
4399
4400
4401
4402
4403
4404
4405
6688
6689
6690
6691
6692
6693
6694
7074
7075
7076
8464
8465
8466
8467
8468
8469
5752 

Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier 
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194 

NL04D
NL04D
NL04D
NL04D
NL04D
NL04D
NL04D
NL04D
NL04D
NL04D
NL04D
NL04D
NL04D
NL04D
NL04D
NL04D
NL04D
NL04D

TS10UA
TS10UA
TS10UA 

5753
5754
5755
5756
5768
5769
5770
5771
5772
5773
5774
5775
5776
5777
5778
5779
5780
5781
3859
6521
6522 

Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier
Car Carrier

32 Ft. Closed Container SXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL
32 Ft. Closed Container MXL 


